Sep 13 2024 (09:44) India Rail Info 1

Sitapur - Gonda Passenger (UnReserved)/05092 - Pass - NER
STP/Sitapur Junction to BUW/Burhwal Junction
2h 27m - 97 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 STP  |Sitapur Junction 06:45 0 | 0 48 |136 |NER
2 |TKUR |Tappa Khajuria Halt 06:57 06:59 2m |0 |1 10 |51 NER
3 PSN  |Parsendi 07:07 07:09 2m |0 |1 16 |59 NER
4  |RAMR |Ramaipur 07:17 07:19 2m [0 |1 24 |50 NER
5 |BVN |Biswan 07:31 07:35 4m 1 34 |87 NER
6 SKLP |Shankarpur 07:40 07:41 Tm (0 |1 42 |55 NER
7 |SYU [Sarayan 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |1 48 |58 NER
8 BBPR |Babupur 07:57 07:58 Tm (0 |1 55 (30 NER
g MMB |Mahmudabad Avadh 08:08 08:10 2m (0 |1 60 |35 NER
10 [MGPA [Munda Gopal Ashram  |08:16 08:17 m [0 |1 63 |44 (127 [NER
11 |PPE Paintepur 08:21 08:23 2m [0 |1 66 |65 NER
12 |TSF Tahsil Fatehpur 08:32 08:34 2m |0 |1 76 |64 NER
13 |SDAM |Sundhiamau 08:44 08:46 2m (0 |1 87 |24 [122 |[NER
14 |BUW [Burhwal Junction 09:12 09:15 3m 1 97 |62 [115 |NER
15 |CKG |Chowka Ghat 09:21 09:23 2m |0 |1 103 |47 |110 [NER
16 |GHT |Ghaghara Ghat 09:30 09:32 2m [0 |1 109 |19 |109 |NER
17 |JLD Jarwal Road 09:46 09:48 2m |0 |1 113 |23 |112 |NER
18 [SUJ Sarju 10:13 10:15 2m [0 |1 123 |57 |109 |NER
19 |CYy ColonelGanj 10:23 10:25 2m (0 |1 130 [50 |106 |NER
20 |KSR Kasturi 10:32 10:33 Tm (0 |1 136 |27 |108 [NER
21 |MIR  |Maijapur 10:45 10:47 2m 1 141 |44 |110 |NER
22 |KTHL |Kathola 10:56 10:57 m [0 |1 148 |12 109 |NER
23 |GDK |Gonda Kachahri 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 154 |7 111 [NER
24 |GD Gonda Junction 12:10 0o 1 159 |- 105 [NER

Sep 13 2024 (09:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



